
Pos 

 

JUNIOR MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SENIOR MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

221 

275 

214 

254 

313 

344 

387 

355 

395 

Name 

Fhipippe Armand Karras 

Yarin Schultz 

Jean Paul Karras 

Χριστόφορος Μπέζας 

Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 

Βασιλική Πολυχρονίδου 

Ιωακείμ Σώης 

Θεοδόσιος Καζάκος 

Θεόδωρος Κουρουτζίδης 

Class 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.437 

2.714 

11.982 

1.959 

5.303 

6.838 

9.277 

Total Tm 

9:15.693 

9:16.130 

9:18.407 

9:27.675 

9:09.450 

9:11.409 

9:14.753 

9:16.288 

9:18.727 

Best Tm 

55.108 

54.985 

55.147 

55.976 

54.447 

54.709 

54.733 

54.827 

54.919 

Tires 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.959 

Avg. Speed 

80,983 

Best Lap Tm 

54.447 

Best Speed 

81,724 

Best Lap by 

313 - Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 
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( 275)  Yarin Schultz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 355)  Θεοδόσιος Καζάκος 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 214)  Jean Paul Karras 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 395)  Θεόδωρος Κουρουτζίδης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 254)  Χριστόφορος Μπέζας 

56.490 

55.706 

55.482 

55.863 

55.186 

54.985 54.985 54.985 54.985 

55.139 

55.447 

55.173 

55.366 

56.931 

55.340 

56.208 

55.610 

55.482 

54.827 54.827 54.827 54.827 

54.956 

55.023 

55.175 

55.278 

57.713 

55.521 

55.720 

55.244 

55.456 

55.147 55.147 55.147 55.147 

55.411 

55.444 

55.530 

55.446 

57.921 

55.368 

55.688 

55.357 

55.575 

54.919 54.919 54.919 54.919 

55.506 

55.391 

55.484 

55.635 

+1.505 

+0.721 

+0.497 

+0.878 

+0.201 

+0.154 

+0.462 

+0.188 

+0.381 

+2.104 

+0.513 

+1.381 

+0.783 

+0.655 

+0.129 

+0.196 

+0.348 

+0.451 

+2.566 

+0.374 

+0.573 

+0.097 

+0.309 

+0.264 

+0.297 

+0.383 

+0.299 

+3.002 

+0.449 

+0.769 

+0.438 

+0.656 

+0.587 

+0.472 

+0.565 

+0.716 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

57.833 

56.197 

56.125 

56.016 

57.264 

56.215 

56.218 

55.976 55.976 55.976 55.976 

56.777 

57.073 

+1.857 

+0.221 

+0.149 

+0.040 

+1.288 

+0.239 

+0.242 

+0.801 

+1.097 

 

( 313)  Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 344)  Βασιλική Πολυχρονίδου 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 387)  Ιωακείμ Σώης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 221)  Fhipippe Armand Karras 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

54.896 

54.447 54.447 54.447 54.447 

54.542 

54.954 

54.912 

55.034 

54.578 

55.047 

54.852 

55.300 

56.877 

54.984 

54.755 

54.836 

54.709 54.709 54.709 54.709 

54.734 

54.791 

54.768 

54.823 

54.909 

56.787 

55.321 

55.432 

56.336 

54.797 

54.740 

55.126 

54.871 

54.733 54.733 54.733 54.733 

54.804 

56.336 

55.453 

55.898 

55.421 

55.196 

55.267 

55.108 55.108 55.108 55.108 

55.200 

55.384 

55.235 

+0.449 

+0.095 

+0.507 

+0.465 

+0.587 

+0.131 

+0.600 

+0.405 

+0.853 

+2.168 

+0.275 

+0.046 

+0.127 

+0.025 

+0.082 

+0.059 

+0.114 

+0.200 

+2.054 

+0.588 

+0.699 

+1.603 

+0.064 

+0.007 

+0.393 

+0.138 

+0.071 

+1.228 

+0.345 

+0.790 

+0.313 

+0.088 

+0.159 

+0.092 

+0.276 

+0.127 
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